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1. $2{H 1 18 1000Base-FX BE1% or ZH&Ftf# SC or LC ZE T /N HEIE -

2. Ef#5 118 10/100/1000 Mbps RJ-45 B ENERIZHIE - BEIBIG

3. }E 1000Base-T #§#2 1000Base-SX/LX SFP °

4. LED (EHROTEET - BiR(Power) ; BIBZE(link) ;: 2 ¥ THER(FDX) ;

5. {FEIRIZERE : IREK 060 E ©
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9. 4M% DC &R Power suppoy parameter :
Outside: 5V/1.2A  Built-in * 110-240V AC48VDC 50/60HZ

%F IEEE802 3 10Base-T * IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX * IEEE802.3ab1000Base-TX S& X #d

11.SX ZIBiKE  850nmE} 1300nm » LIBTEERIZ S00ME]2KM o

12.LX ZIBiEE © 1310nma} 1550nm * ZIBFEEHE 20kMaR LA £ -
13. R~F : 26mm x 71mm x 94mm °
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FC-1000LC(ZE$&EE mini gbic)
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